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Entity#: 1053140

Filing Type: LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
Original Filing Date: 12/30/1998

Location:

Business Name: PORTER, WRIGHT, MORRIS & ARTHUR LLP
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

ACME AGENT, INC

41 SOUTH HIGH STREETSUITE 2800
COLUMBUS OH 43215

07/02/2007

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
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Date of Filing
12/30/1998
01/21/2000
08/01/2000
07/05/2001
07/03/2003
07/06/2005
07/02/2007
06/29/2009
05/26/2011

04/19/2013

Document ID

199900500856
200002600538
200021700016
200121201118
200318801196
200518801688
200720701112
200918101774
201114700412

201311200466
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BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED

Mon Apr 14 2025

04/28/2015 201512101616
06/19/2017 201717202140
02/01/2019 201901801640
03/21/2019 201908000902
06/10/2019 201916202670
03/05/2021 202106401946
06/16/2021 202116705056
03/15/2023 202307402048
06/16/2023 202316702240
03/05/2025 202506402174

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 14th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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