Mon Apr 14 2025



Entity#: 1053140

Filing Type: LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

Original Filing Date: 12/30/1998

Location: ---

Business Name: PORTER, WRIGHT, MORRIS & ARTHUR LLP

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

ACME AGENT, INC 41 SOUTH HIGH STREETSUITE 2800 COLUMBUS OH 43215 07/02/2007 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	12/30/1998	199900500856
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	01/21/2000	200002600538
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	08/01/2000	200021700016
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/05/2001	200121201118
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/03/2003	200318801196
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/06/2005	200518801688
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/02/2007	200720701112
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/29/2009	200918101774
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	05/26/2011	201114700412
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/19/2013	201311200466



Mon Apr 14 2025

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/28/2015	201512101616
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/19/2017	201717202140
MERGER/DOMESTIC	02/01/2019	201901801640
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/21/2019	201908000902
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/10/2019	201916202670
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2021	202106401946
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/16/2021	202116705056
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/15/2023	202307402048
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/16/2023	202316702240
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2025	202506402174

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 14th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne